K-Jarve MV valkmales /8 etapp - Round 11

Standings

Place Name

Volodin, Aleksandr
Tolmatsov, Eduard S60
Golubenko, Valeri S60
Kasela, Sten
Rodin, Robert
Veerik, Oleg
Vaino, Einar
Verhni, Vladimir
Gridin, Maksim ui4d
Dunajev, Nikolai S85
Pritulina, SvetlanaS50
Abramov, Roman S50
Pitsevits, Georgi S75
Robaltsenko,VladimirSe5s
Novikov, Sergei  S60
East, Marek

Gludina, Alia G14
Robaltsenko, Fjodor
Filipchuk, Ihnat
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S65
S65

11-13
14-16

17
18
19

Cross Table

No Name Total 1
Volodin, Aleksandr 10.5 14:
Tolmatsov, Eduard 9 6:
Golubenko, Vvaleri 16:
Kasela, Sten 15:
Rodin, Robert 18:
Veerik, Oleg 2:
Vaino, Einar 19:
Verhni, Vladimir 13:
Gridin, Maksim 11:
Dunajev, Nikolai 12:
Pritulina, Svetlana 9:
Abramov, Roman 10:
Pitsevits, Georgi
Robaltsenko, Vladimir
Novikov, Sergei
East, Marek

Gludina, Alia 3.
Robaltsenko, Fjodor 2
Filipchuk, Ihnat 1
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Club

SK Diagonaal
MK Maletaht
SK Diagonaal
SK Diagonaal
MK Maletaht
K-J SK Kalev
SK Diagonaal
SK Diagonaal
K-J SK Kalev
MK Lootus

SK Valge Ratsu

SK Diagonaal
SK Diagonaal
SK Diagonaal
SK Diagonaal
K-J SK Kalev
K-J SK Kalev
SK Diagonaal

Ul4 SK Valge Ratsu

2 3

11:1 2:1
7:1 1:0

8:1 12:1
5:.5 11:1
4:.5 8:1
13:1 10:1
2:0 15:0
3:0 5:0
14:0 13:1
16:0 6:0
1:0 4:0
17:1 3:0
6:0 9:0
9:1 19:1
18:1 7:1
10:1 17:1
12:0 16:0
15:0 0:1
0:1 14:0

Loc Score M-Buch. Buch.
2537 10.5 54.0 66.0
2083 9 54,5 69.5
2237 8 55.0 70.5
2230 7.5 55.0 67.0
1822 7 53.0 65.0
1605 6 54.5 70.0
1757 6 48.5 59.5
1852 6 47.5 56.0
1470 6 44.0 53.5
1552 6 41.0 49.0
1860 5.5 57.5 68.5
1913 5.5 52.5 63.5
1442 5.5 52.0 64.0
1746 5 54.5 65.5
1623 5 49.0 59.5
1649 5 44.0 53.5
1060 3.5 44.5 55.5
1179 2 46.5 54.5
1119 1 45,5 52.5
4 5 6 8
3:1 5:1 12:1 7:1 4
4:1 15:1 3:1 11:.5 5
1:0 14:1 2:0 5:1 11
2:0 12:0 8:1 14:1 1

12:.5 1:0 15:1 3:0

14:0 8:1 7:0 9:1 16

17:1 9:1 6:1 1:0 13

18:1 6:0 4:0 0:1 14:

10:1 7:0 0:1 6:0 12
9:0 0:1 17:1 18:1 19:

19:1 16:1 14:1 2:.5 3:
5:.5 4:1 1:0 16:0
0:1 17:1 18:1 15:1
6:1 3:0 11:0 4:0

16:1 2:0 5:0 13:0

15:0 11:0 19:1 12:1
7:0 3:0 10:0 19:1 1
8:0 19:1 13:0 10:0 1

11:0 18:0 16:60 17:0 1

Progr.

65.

a1

53.0

49,
42,
41.
36.
35.
30.
32.
26.
36.
36.
31.
34,
33.
33.
20.
16.
10.

OCORORRPRHROORHLROOROORRLEL

[ocNoNNoNoNoN NoN NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

=
=
w

;.5 16

RPEORRRPROORRLRO

o
[y
COUIN~NU R RN

[oNoNON NON I

[

[

[
@

=
N

H
sow
COOOHROOOR @R -« -x =r

[N

»

o w

B BB
0O ~NWOU N

OCOOOROR @ - - ==

RPRrRRrRRPRRRERPRO

N AR
©o-
ol


http://www.swissperfect.com/

	K-Jarve MV valkmales /8 etapp - Round 11
	Standings
	Cross Table
	by Swiss Perfect (TM)  www.swissperfect.com



